

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

1 Representative Spano offered the following:

2
3 **Amendment**

4 Remove line 877 and insert:

5 787.06(3)(g) ~~and (h)~~, former s. 787.06(3)(h), s. 794.011,
6 excluding s. 794.011(10), s.

7
8 Remove line 888 and insert:

9 787.06(3)(b), (d), (f), or (g), former s. 787.06(3)(h) ~~or (h)~~,
10 s. 794.011, excluding s.

11
12 Remove line 1005 and insert:

13 s. 787.06(3)(b), (d), (f), or (g), ~~or (h)~~; former s.
14 787.06(3)(h); s. 794.011, excluding

182907

Approved For Filing: 4/25/2014 8:19:02 AM

Amendment No.

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Remove lines 1014-1015 and insert:

victim's parent or guardian; s. 787.06(3) (b), (d), (f), or (g) ~~or (h)~~; former s. 787.06(3) (h); s. 794.011, excluding s. 794.011(10); s. 794.05; former

Remove line 1293 and insert:

787.06(3) (b), (d), (f), or (g) ~~or (h)~~; former s. 787.06(3) (h); s. 794.011, excluding s.

Remove line 1327 and insert:

787.06(3) (b), (d), (f), or (g) ~~or (h)~~; former s. 787.06(3) (h); s. 794.011, excluding s.

Remove lines 1891-1892 and insert:

victim's parent or guardian; s. 787.06(3) (b), (d), (f), or (g) ~~or (h)~~; former s. 787.06(3) (h); s. 794.011, excluding s. 794.011(10); s. 794.05; former

Remove lines 1916-1917 and insert:

victim's parent or guardian; s. 787.06(3) (b), (d), (f), or (g) ~~or (h)~~; former s. 787.06(3) (h); s. 794.011, excluding s. 794.011(10); s. 794.05; former

182907

Approved For Filing: 4/25/2014 8:19:02 AM